
1 佐々木  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北星学園大学 12 44.95 16.87 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 2 1 1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.37 0.99-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 1 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 1 1 3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.29 1.14-2 -1 -2 -2 -4

9 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

16.74 16.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

28.08

2 播田實      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常磐大学 8 43.18 18.48 25.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.03 2.97-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 0 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 0 1 3

5 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 0 0 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 0 -1 -1

7 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.05 2.350 0 0 -1 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.080 -1 -1 -2 -2

18.47 18.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.803.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

25.20

転倒:  -0.50
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3 渡  邉      結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 11 42.65 13.29 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.192 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo+1T+1T 2.50 -0.10 2.40-2 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.29 1.31-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 3

8 1Lz+SEQ+1A* * 0.53 X 0.00 0.53-1 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 -1

12.98 13.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

29.36

4 岡  本  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 42.07 17.05 25.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<+1T < 1.75 -0.27 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 -1 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 1 2 2 2

6 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.65 X 0.02 1.671 1 1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.30 1.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 0 0 2

17.59 17.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.203.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.153.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

25.52

転倒:  -0.50
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5 高  畑  未  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 2 37.29 14.41 22.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 0 0 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 0 2 1

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X -0.01 1.200 0 -1 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.01 0.560 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.77-2 -1 1 0 -1

14.34 14.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

22.88

6 坂  本  いづみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋英和女学院大学 9 37.25 13.41 23.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.18 2.22-1 -3 -1 0 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.471 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 0 -2 -1

6 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.05 0.610 -1 -1 -2 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.99 13.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

23.84
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7 加  藤  真美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 36.06 12.22 23.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 -1 1 0 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.06 1.660 0 2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 0 2 2

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.03 0.581 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.200 -2 0 0 -1

11.63 12.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50

23.84

8 高  松  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 20 35.86 14.52 21.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 -0.07 2.130 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.66 0.92-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.26 0.72-3 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 2

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -2

16.34 14.52

Skating Skills 1.60 2.803.25 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.84

転倒:  -0.50
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9 前  田  梨  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

拓殖大学 5 35.72 11.48 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1T+1T 2.10 -0.05 2.05-2 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.03 1.63-1 0 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S< < 1.08 X -0.24 0.84-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.01 0.98-1 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

11.82 11.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.052.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

24.24

10 牧  島  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川大学 1 32.21 11.93 21.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.33 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.33 0.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

9 1A 1.21 X 0.15 1.361 1 1 2 2

13.04 11.93

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.703.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

21.28

演技時間:  -1.00
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11 安  藤  美  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 18 31.95 11.55 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.23-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.29 1.31-1 -1 -1 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 1 1 1 1

8 1F+1Lo+1T 1.54 X 0.00 1.540 0 0 0 0

9 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.23 11.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.552.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.40

12 八  木  まりな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際基督教大学 7 31.21 11.55 20.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 0 -1 -1

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 -1 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 1A+1T 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.33 11.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.75 3.00 2.25 2.25 3.00

20.16

転倒:  -0.50
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13 三  田  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 16 30.74 10.82 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.302 0 0 1 1

2 1A< < 0.83 -0.35 0.48-5 -5 -1 -5 -5

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.05 1.65-1 0 0 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 -1 0 -1

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F+1Lo 1.10 X -0.03 1.070 0 -3 0 0

8 1Lze+1T*+REP * 0.35 X -0.12 0.23-4 -3 0 -3 -3

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-2 -1 -1 0 -1

11.08 10.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

19.92

14 鈴  木  菜  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

共立女子大学 10 30.67 11.17 20.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.33 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 0 -2 -3

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -1 0

6 2S+SEQ+1T* * 1.14 X -0.65 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 0 1 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

12.79 11.17

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.552.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

20.00

転倒:  -0.50
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15 片  岡  真  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 19 30.04 11.10 19.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1Lo+1Lo 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.551 0 0 0 -1

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11.19 11.10

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.202.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.503.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.403.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

19.44

転倒:  -0.50

16 片  柳  水  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 6 29.53 10.59 19.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 -1 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.04 1.641 1 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F+1Lo 1.10 X -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.71 10.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

19.44

転倒:  -0.50
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17 塩  野  美  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治学院大学 15 26.69 8.13 18.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 1 2 2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.42 0.79-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 FUSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.02 0.970 0 0 -1 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.00 8.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.202.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.202.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.252.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

18.56

18 大  浦  芙  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 14 25.87 7.81 18.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 0 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X -0.02 1.480 0 0 0 -1

9 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.25 7.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.603.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.152.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.152.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.302.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

18.56

転倒:  -0.50
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19 熊  坂  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 13 24.59 7.31 17.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.38 1.22-1 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.05 1.38-1 0 0 0 -1

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.34 0.86-3 -2 -2 -4 -3

8.43 7.31

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.102.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.102.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.152.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.052.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

17.28

20 井  口  しおん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 17 23.56 5.14 19.92 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -3 -3 -2 -1

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2S< < 1.08 X -0.41 0.67-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.69 5.14

Skating Skills 1.60 2.452.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.452.75 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.453.00 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.453.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.653.25 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.50

19.92

転倒:  -1.50
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